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Apalachin Fireman's Field Days 5K Run/Walk
Saturday, June 10, 2006

*- Course Record
1st Place Male     Jordan Varano    16:26*           1st Place Female    Lori Kingsley    19:20*
2nd Place Male     Steve Cammisa    17:08            2nd Place Female    Michele Grund    22:05
3rd Place Male     Michael Murphy   18:00            3rd Place Female    Kristin Olson    22:25 
 
1st Masters Male    Michael Hudyrcia    18:34        1st Masters Female    Karla Eisch    25:21
2nd Masters Male    Greg Grund          18:49        2nd Masters Female    Lisa Mack      25:53
3rd Masters Male    Randy Reynolds      19:12        3rd Masters Female    Ann Felice     26:11
 
1st Male 14 & Under    Jeff Martinez    18:16        1st Female 14 & Under    Jenna Felice    26:32
2nd Male 14 & Under    Sterling Payne   21:35        
3rd Male 14 & Under    Justin McCreary  21:52
 
1st Male 15-19       Matt Campbell       18:05        1st Female 15-19       Laura hansen    22:32
2nd Male 15-19       Anthony Patelunas   21:50        2nd Female 15-19       Jessica Felice  23:49
3rd Male 15-19       Benjamin Bronson    22:00        3rd Female 15-19       Megan Mroczka   26:30
 
1st Male 20-29       Chris Hansen      19:10            1st Female 20-29       Heather Baron    23:11
2nd Male 20-29       Rob Howard        19:47            2nd Female 20-29       Ashley Johnson   24:31
3rd Male 20-29       Brian Cummings    20:39            3rd Female 20-29       Kendra Seaver    36:45
 
1st Male 30-39       Steven Darrow    18:53            1st Female 30-39        Lisa Sangiuliano   25:56
2nd Male 30-39       Jeremy Corcoran  19:22            2nd Female 30-39        Betsey Feyling     26:22
3rd Male 30-39       Chad Butcher     19:37            3rd Female 30-39        Lori Somers        31:29
 
1st Male 40-49       Chuck Hein       20:17            1st Female 40-49        Kathleen Johnson    33:14
2nd Male 40-49       Steve Willett    24:57            2nd Female 40-49        Angelina Hess       34:36
3rd Male 40-49       Mark Mushalla    25:17             
 
1st Male 50 & Over   Tim Foley       21:43            1st Female 50-59       Jean Derick    31:17
2nd Male 50 & Over   John Kopalek    23:30            2nd Female 50-59       Holly Parkyn   36:11
3rd Male 50& Over    Alton Derick    23:36

Complete Results

1    Jordan Varano         16:26*
2    Steve Cammisa         17:08
3    Michael Murphy        18:00
4    Matt Campbell         18:05
5    Jeff Martinez         18:16
6    Michael Hudyrcia      18:34
7    Greg Grund            18:49
8    Stephen Darrow        18:53
9    Chris Hansen          19:10
10    Randy Reynolds       19:12
11    Lori Kingsley        19:20
12    Jeremy Corcoran      19:22
13    Chad Butcher         19:37
14    Rob Howard           19:47
15    Chuck Hein           20:17
16    Brian Cummings       20:39
17    Patrick Joyce        21:28
18    Sterling payne       21:35
19    Tim Foley            21:43
20    Anthony Patelunas    21:50
21    Justin Mcreary       21:52
22    Benjamin Bronson     22:00
23    Michelle Grund       22:25
24    Wade Varano          22:02
25    Nick Reynolds        22:21
26    Kristin Olson        22:25
27    Laura Hansen         22:32
28    Heather Baron        23:11
29    John Kopalek         23:30
30    Alan Derick          23:36
31    Brett Goodwin        23:45
32    Jessica Felice       23:49
33    Robert Arnold        23:52
34    Dan O'Brien          24:01
35    Matt Keeler          24:10
36    Bryce Upham          24:20
37    Tim Myers            24:25
39    Benjamin Damico      24:30
40    Ashley Johnson       24:31
41    Jason Wilks          24:42
42    Steve Willett        24:57
43    Mark Mushalla        25:17
44    Jason Felice         25:19
45    Karla Eisch          25:21
46    Tony Sangiulano      25:35

http://www.triplecitiesrunnersclub.org/index.html
http://www.triplecitiesrunnersclub.org/calendar.html
http://www.triplecitiesrunnersclub.org/results.html
http://www.triplecitiesrunnersclub.org/bboard.html
http://www.triplecitiesrunnersclub.org/runlink.html


47    Mike McKercher       25:36
48    David O'Brian        25:45
49    Lisa Mack            25:53
50    Lisa Sangiuliano     25:56
51    Alex Delaney         26:03
52    Ann Felice           26:11
53    Betsy Feyling        26:22
54    Megan Mroczka        26:30
55    Jenna Felice         26:32
56    Jacob Felice         27:31
57    Jeff Felice          27:33
58    Shawn Travis         27:40
59    Myron Makris         29:09
60    Allison Millar       29:32
61    James Morrell        30:12    
62    Dave Buchta          30:25
63    Jean Derick          31:17
64    Lori Somers          31:29
65    Alan Lerman          32:17
66    Kathleen Johnson     33:14
67    Angelina Hess        34:36
68    Bob Hansen           35:54
69    Holly Parkyn         36:11
70    Ralph King           36:13
71    Kendra Seaver        36:45
72    Naomi Manzer         36:46
73    Rebecca VanPatten    36:47
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